5-1
Control Valve Product Range
Applications
Water-side control of heating and cooling systems,
for AHUs, re-heat coils, fan coil units, unit
ventilators and heat pumps.
Mode of Operation
The Pressure Independent Characterized Control

4-
M
FT
LR
CB
24
-3
 H
ea
t P
um
p
On
ly
1 ½ 15 P2050B010
1.5 ½ 15 P2050B015
2 ½ 15 P2050B020
3 ½ 15 P2050B030
4 ½ 15 P2050B040
5 ½ 15 P2050B050
6 ¾ 20 P2075B060
7 ¾ 20 P2075B070
8 ¾ 20 P2075B080
9 ¾ 20 P2075B090
10 ¾ 20 P2075B100
12 1 25 PICCV-25-012
14 1 25 PICCV-25-014
16 1 25 PICCV-25-016
18 1 25 PICCV-25-018
18 1¼ 32 PICCV-32-018
AF
24
-M
FT
 U
S
AR
X2
4-
M
FT
20 1¼ 32 PICCV-32-020
22 1¼ 32 PICCV-32-022
24 1¼ 32 PICCV-32-024
26 1¼ 32 PICCV-32-026
26 1½ 40 PICCV-40-026
28 1½ 40 PICCV-40-028
30 1½ 40 PICCV-40-030
33 1½ 40 PICCV-40-033
33 2 50 PICCV-50-033
36 2 50 PICCV-50-036
40 2 50 PICCV-50-040
44 2 50 PICCV-50-044
48 2 50 PICCV-50-048
52 2 50 PICCV-50-052
56 2 50 PICCV-50-056
60 2 50 PICCV-50-060
65 2 50 PICCV-50-065
70 2 50 PICCV-50-070
75 2 50 PICCV-50-075
80 2 50 PICCV-50-080
90 2 50 PICCV-50-090
100 2 50 PICCV-50-100
**Reference the following pages for all flow rates available.
Pressure Independent Characterized Control Valve Product Range
P2.., 2-way
 PICCV

Non-Spring Return Actuator
Actuator part # LRCB24-3
Control type On/Off
Manual override •
Running time 40 seconds
Noise level <35 dB(A)
Electrical connection:
3 ft cable, ½” conduit fitting •
Valve Nominal Size
PICCV Flow Rate Inches DN Close-off
Model # GPM Liter/Sec mm psi
P2050B005* 0.5 0.03 ½ 15 200 $412.00
P2050B010* 1 0.06 ½ 15 200 $412.00
P2050B015* 1.5 0.09 ½ 15 200 $416.00
P2050B020* 2 0.13 ½ 15 200 $416.00
P2050B025* 2.5 0.16 ½ 15 200 $416.00
P2050B030* 3 0.19 ½ 15 200 $416.00
P2050B035* 3.5 0.22 ½ 15 200 $416.00
P2050B040* 4 0.25 ½ 15 200 $416.00
P2050B045* 4.5 0.28 ½ 15 200 $416.00
P2050B050* 5 0.32 ½ 15 200 $416.00
P2050B055* 5.5 0.35 ½ 15 200 $416.00
P2075B060 6 0.38 ¾ 20 200 $436.00
P2075B065 6.5 0.41 ¾ 20 200 $436.00
P2075B070 7 0.44 ¾ 20 200 $436.00
P2075B075 7.5 0.47 ¾ 20 200 $436.00
P2075B080 8 0.5 ¾ 20 200 $436.00
P2075B085 8.5 0.54 ¾ 20 200 $436.00
P2075B090 9 0.57 ¾ 20 200 $436.00
P2075B095 9.5 0.6 ¾ 20 200 $436.00
P2075B100 10 0.63 ¾ 20 200 $436.00
PICCV-25-011** 11 0.69 1 25 200 $562.00
PICCV-25-012** 12 0.76 1 25 200 $562.00
PICCV-25-013** 13 0.82 1 25 200 $562.00
PICCV-25-014** 14 0.88 1 25 200 $562.00
PICCV-25-015** 15 0.95 1 25 200 $562.00
PICCV-25-016** 16 1.01 1 25 200 $562.00
PICCV-25-017** 17 1.07 1 25 200 $562.00
PICCV-25-018** 18 1.14 1 25 200 $562.00
PICCV-25-019** 19 1.2 1 25 200 $562.00
Options (add to list price) LRCB24-3-S
Built-in auxiliary switch (-S) $66.00
* ½” body has two different flow capacities (.50 GPM to 2.5 GPM) (3 GPM to 5.5 GPM)
** 1” body has two different flow capacities (11 GPM to 16 GPM) (17 GPM to 19 GPM)